1
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/primary current/secondary current/power/accuracy class
Order example: LCTM 62/W (40) 25/5A, 5VA, cl. 1
LCTm 62/W (40) LCTm 74/W (45)
Depth 40 mm 45 mm
Width 62 mm 74 mm
Primary current 1 A...30 A 1 A...60 A
Secondary current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2; 0.5; 1
WOuND PriMarY series - LCTM
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-124
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
DImEnSIOnS
Transformer type LCTm 62/W (40) LCTm 74/W (45)
Accuracy class 0.2 0.5 1 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
1A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA  5 VA 10 VA
2.5 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
5 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
7.5 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
10 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
15 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
20 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
25 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
30 A 1 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
40 A - - - 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
50 A - - - 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
60 A - - - 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/1A.
1212
lc
tr
  s
er
ie
s
LCTr - rOuND CONDuCTOr series
LCTR 45/14 (40)  LCTR 50/14 (30)
LCTR 45/14 (40) LCTR 50/14 (30) LCTR 50/14 (50) LCTR 62/R (40)
Hole
diameter  Ø 14 mm Ø 14 mm Ø 14 mm Ø 22 mm
Depth 40 mm 31 mm 51 mm 40 mm
Width 45 mm 50 mm 50 mm 62 mm
Primary
current 30 A...300 A 40 A...300 A 30 A...300 A 50 A...600 A
Secondary
current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy
class 0.5; 1 0.5; 1  0.5; 1 0.2; 0.5; 1
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
DImEnSIOnS
Transformer type LCTR 45/14 (40) LCTR 50/14 (30)
Accuracy class 0.5 1 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
30 A - 1 VA - -
40 A - 1 VA - 1 VA
50 A - 1.5 VA - 1.5 VA
60 A - 1.5 VA - 1.5 VA
75 A - 2.5 VA - 1.5 VA
80 A 1 VA 2.5 VA - 1.5 VA
100 A 1.5 VA 3.75 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA
120 A 1.5 VA 3.75 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA
125 A 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA
150 A 2.5 VA 5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA
200 A 3.75 VA 7.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA
250 A 5 VA 7.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTR 50/14 (50) 100/5A, 5VA, cl. 1
rOuND CONDuCTOr series - LCTr
LCTR 62/R (40)
Transformer type LCTR 50/14 (50) LCTR 62/R (40)
Accuracy class 0.5 1 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
30 A - 1 VA - - -
40 A - 1 VA - - -
50 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA - - 1.5 VA
60 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA - - 2.5 VA
75 A 2.5 VA 5 VA - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA
80 A 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA 2.5 VA
100 A 3.75 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
120 A 3.75 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA
125 A 3.75 VA 5 VA 1.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA
150 A 5 VA 7.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA           5 VA 7.5 VA
200 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 5 VA            5 VA 7.5 VA           5 VA 10 VA
250 A 10 VA 12.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
300 A 10 VA 12.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
400 A - - 7.5 VA 15 VA 15 VA
500 A - - 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA
600 A - - 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
- for details see page 25
DImEnSIOnS
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
14146
lc
tb
  4
5
se
ri
es
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 45/21 (40) 100/5A, 3.75VA, cl. 1
LCTB 45/21 (40)
Hole diameter Ø 20 mm
Busbar 20 x 10 mm
Depth 40 mm
Width 45 mm
Primary current 50 A...400 A
Secondary current 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0,5; 1
LCTB 45 - BusBar series
LCTB 45/21 (40)
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-002
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
Transformer type LCTB 45/21 (40)
Accuracy class 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
50 A - 1.5 VA
60 A - 1.5 VA
75 A - 2.5 VA
80 A 1 VA 2.5 VA
100 A 1.5 VA 3.75 VA
120 A 1.5 VA 3.75 VA
125 A 2.5 VA 3.75 VA
150 A 2.5 VA 5 VA
200 A 3.75 VA 5 VA
250 A 3.75 VA 5 VA
300 A 5 VA 5 VA
400 A 5 VA 5 VA - In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
15
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
15
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
  l
ct
b
 50
  s
er
ie
sLCTB 50/21 (30)  LCTB 50/30 (30)
BusBar series - LCTB 50
LCTB 50/21 (30) LCTB 50/30 (30) LCTB 50/21 (50) LCTB 50/30 (50)
Hole
diameter Ø 21 mm Ø 26 mm Ø 21 mm Ø26 mm

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 50/21 (50) 100/5A, 5VA, cl. 1
LCTB 50/30 (50)
LCTB 50 - BusBar series
Transformer type LCTB 50/21 (50) LCTB 50/30 (50)
Accuracy class 0.5 1 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
50 A 1 VA 2.5 VA - 1.5 VA
60 A 1 VA 2.5 VA - 1.5 VA
75 A 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - 2.5 VA
80 A 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA
100 A 2.5 VA 5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
120 A 3.75 VA 5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
125 A 5 VA 5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
150 A 5 VA 10 VA 5 VA 5 VA
200 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA
250 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 5 VA 10 VA
300 A 7.5 VA 12.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
400 A 10 VA 15 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA
500 A - - 10 VA 12.5 VA
600 A - - 10 VA 15 VA
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
- for details see page 25
DImEnSIOnS
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
17
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
 lc
tb
  6
2
se
ri
es
BusBar series - LCTB 62
LCTB  62/20 (40) LCTB 62/30 (40) LCTB 62/30 (50) LCTB 62/40 (40)
Hole
diameter - Ø 30 mm Ø 28 mm Ø 31 mm
Busbar 20x12 mm
30x10 mm,
2x25 x10  mm
30x10 mm
40x10 mm,
 2 x 30 x 10  mm
Depth 40 mm 40 mm 50 mm 40 mm
Width 62 mm 62 mm 62 mm 62 mm
Primary
current 50 A...400 A 50 A...800 A 40 A...800 A 100 A...800 A
Secondary
current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy
class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1
LCTB 62/20 (40) LCTB 62/30 (40)
Transformer type LCTB 62/20 (40) LCTB 62/30 (40)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
50 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
60 A - - - 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
75 A - - 1.5 VA 3.75 VA - - - 1.5 VA
80 A - - 2.5 VA 3.75 VA - - - 2 VA
100 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 1 VA 1 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA
120 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA 1 VA 1 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 62/40 (40) 100/5A, 1VA, cl. 1
LCTB 62 - BusBar series
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
- for details see page 25
DImEnSIOnS
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
19
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
19
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
lc
tb
  7
4
se
ri
es
LCTB 74/20 (45) LCTB 74/30 (45) LCTB 74/40 (45) LCTB 74/50 (45)
Hole
diameter Ø 20 mm Ø26 mm Ø35 mm Ø 41 mm
Busbar 20x10 mm
30x15 mm,
2x20x10 mm
40x12 mm,
2x30 x15  mm
50x12 mm,
2 x40x10 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm
Width 74 mm 74 mm 74 mm 74 mm
Prąd
pierwotny 30 A...400 A 30 A...800 A 40 A...1000 A 100 A...1000 A
Secondary
current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy
class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1
Transformer type LCTB 74/20 (45) LCTB 74/30 (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
30 A - - - 1.5 VA - - -  1 VA
40 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
50 A - - - 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
60 A - - - 3.75 VA - - - 2.5 VA
75 A - - 1.5 VA 5 VA - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA
80 A - - 1.5 VA 5 VA - - 1.5 VA 3.75 VA
100 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA  5 VA
120 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
125 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
150 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA
200 A 5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
250 A 5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
300 A 5 VA 7.5 VA 15 VA 15 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
400 A 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 15 VA 20 VA

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 74/50 (45) 100/5A, 1.5VA, cl. 1
Transformer type LCTB 74/40 (45) LCTB 74/50 (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
40 A - - - 1 VA - - - -
50 A - - - 1 VA - - - -
60 A - - - 1 VA - - - -
75 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - -
80 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - -
100 A - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
120 A - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
125 A - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
150 A - - 2.5 VA 3.75 VA - - - 2.5 VA
200 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA - - 1.5 VA 3.75 VA
250 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA
300 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA
400 A 5 VA 5 VA 5  VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA
500 A 5 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA
600 A 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 5 VA   7.5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA
750 A 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA 15 VA
800 A 7.5 VA 15 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA 15 VA
1000 A 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA 15 VA
LCTB 74/40 (45) LCTB 74/50 (45)
LCTB 74 - BusBar series
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-124
DImEnSIOnS
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A. - In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/1A and x/5A.
21
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
21
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
lc
tb
  8
6
se
ri
es
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 86/50 (45) 100/5A, 1.5VA, cl. 1
LCTB 86/40 (45) LCTB 86/50 (45)  LCTB 86/60 (45)
LCTB 86/40 (45) LCTB 86/50 (45) LCTB  86/60 (45)
Hole diameter Ø 36 mm  Ø 46 mm Ø 51 mm
Busbar 40 x 10 mm,
2 x 30 x 15 mm
50 x 12 mm,
2 x 40 x 15 mm
60 x 12 mm,
2 x 50 x 15 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm
Width 86 mm 86 mm 86 mm
Primary current 50 A...1000 A 100 A...1250 A 100 A...1600 A
Secondary current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1
Transformer
type LCTB 86/40 (45) LCTB 86/50 (45) LCTB 86/60 (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary
class Transformer burden
50 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - - - - - -
60 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - - - - - -
75 A - - - 2.5 VA - - - - - - - -
80 A - - -  2.5 VA - - - - - - - -
100 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 3.75 VA - - - 1.5 VA - - - 1 VA
120 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - - - 1.5 VA
125 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA - - - 2.5 VA
150 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - - -         2.5 VA
200 A 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA - - 5 VA 7.5 VA - - 1.5 VA         3.75 VA
250 A 3.75 VA 3.75 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA - - 7.5 VA 10 VA - - 2.5 VA 5 VA
300 A 3.75 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA
400 A 3.75 VA 7.5 VA 15 VA 20 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 15 VA 15 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA
500 A 5 VA 10 VA 20 VA 30 VA 2.5 VA 5 VA 15 VA 20 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA
600 A 7.5 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 5 VA 15 VA 15 VA
750 A 7.5 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA
800 A 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA 20 VA 30 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1000 A 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 12.5 VA 20 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1200 A - - - - 12.5 VA 20 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1250 A - - - - 12.5 VA 20 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1500 A - - - - - - - - 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1600 A - - - - - - - - 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
BusBar series - LCTB 86
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-124
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
2222
  l
ct
b
 10
0
se
ri
es
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 100/130V (45) 400/5A, 2.5VA, cl. 1
LCTB 100/100V (45) LCTB 100/130V (45)
LCTB 100/100V (45) LCTB 100/130V (45)
Busbar 41 x 103 mm 38 x 128 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm
Width 100 mm 100 mm
Primary current 400 A...2500 A 400 A...3000 A
Secondary current 1 A, 5 A 1 A, 5 A
Accuracy class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2; 0.5; 1
Transformer type LCTB 100/100V (45) LCTB 100/130V (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
400 A - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA 5 VA
500 A - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA 5 VA
600 A - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA 5 VA
750 A - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - 2.5 VA 7.5 VA
800 A - - 5 VA 10 VA - 5 VA 7.5 VA
1000 A - 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 10 VA 10 VA
1200 A 5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 10 VA 15 VA
1250 A 5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 10 VA 15 VA
1500 A 5 VA 5 VA 15 VA 30 VA 5 VA 15 VA 30 VA
1600 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 5 VA 15 VA 30 VA
2000 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 5 VA 15 VA 30 VA
2500 A 10 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 15 VA 30 VA
3000 A - - - - 5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA
LCTB 100 - BusBar series
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-124
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
23
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
23
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
lc
tb
  1
04
  s
er
ie
s
 BusBar series - LCTB 104
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 104/60 (45) 100/5A, 1.5VA, cl. 1
LCTB 104/60 (45) LCTB 104/80 (45)
LCTB 104/60 (45) LCTB 104/80 (45)
Hole diameter Ø 54 mm  Ø 65 mm
Busbar 60 x 12 mm, 2 x 50 x 15mm,
2 x 40 x 20 mm
80 x 12 mm, 2 x 60 x 15 mm,
2 x 50 x 25 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm
Width 104 mm 104 mm
Primary current 100 A...1600 A 200 A...2000 A
Secondary current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1
Transformer type LCTB 104/60 (45) LCTB 104/80 (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
 Rated primary current Transformer burden
100 A - - - 1.5 VA - - - -
120 A - - - 2.5 VA - - - -
125 A - - - 2.5 VA - - - -
150 A - - 2.5 VA 5 VA - - - -
200 A - - 5 VA 10 VA - - - 1.5 VA
250 A - 1.5 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA - - 1.5 VA 2.5 VA
300 A 1.5 VA 2.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA - - 2.5 VA 7.5 VA
400 A 2.5 VA 3.75 VA          5 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 1.5 VA  5 VA 10 VA
500 A 3.75 VA 7.5 VA 15 VA 20 VA - 1.5 VA 5 VA 10 VA
600 A 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA - 2.5 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA
750 A 5 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA 5 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
800 A 7.5 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
1000 A 10 VA 20 VA 30 VA 45 VA 7.5 VA 12.5 VA 20 VA 20 VA
1200 A 10 VA 30 VA 30 VA 45 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA
1250 A 10 VA 30 VA 30 VA 45 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA
1500 A 10 VA 30 VA 30 VA 45 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA
1600 A 10 VA 30 VA 30 VA 45 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA
2000 A - - - - 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA
ACCESSORIES:
DIN rail mounting base
order code: LH000-0904-130-124
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
2424
lc
tb
  1
40
  s
er
ie
s
LCTB 140/80 (45) LCTB 140/100H (45) LCTB 140/100V  (45) LCTB 140/130V (45)
Hole diameter Ø 72 mm  Ø 86 mm Ø86 mm -
Busbar 80 x 30 mm,
2 x 60 x 25 mm
100 x 30 mm,
2 x 80 x 25 mm,
2 x 70 x 30 mm
100 x 30  mm,
2 x 80 x 25 mm,
2 x 70 x 30 mm
70 x 130 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm
Width 140 mm 140 mm 140 mm 140 mm
Primary current 200 A...2000 A 200 A...4000 A 200 A...3000 A 400 A...5000 A
Secondary
current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0,2S; 0,2; 0,5; 1 0,2S; 0,2; 0,5; 1 0,2S; 0,2; 0,5; 1 0,2; 0,5; 1
LCTB 140 - BusBar series
LCTB 140/80 (45) LCTB 140/100H (45)
DImEnSIOnS

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 140/100H (45) 200/5A, 3.75VA, cl. 1
BusBar series - LCTB 140
Transformer type LCTB 140/100V (45) LCTB 140/130V (45)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
200 A - - 1.5 VA 3.75 VA - - -
250 A - - 2.5 VA  5 VA - - -
300 A - - 3.75 VA 7.5 VA - - -
400 A - 1.5 VA 10 VA 10 VA - 3.75 VA 5 VA
500 A - 2.5 VA 10 VA 12.5 VA - 3.75 VA 5 VA
600 A 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 12.5 VA 15 VA - 3.75 VA 5 VA
750 A 5 VA 5 VA 15 VA 20 VA - 5 VA 7.5 VA
800 A 5 VA 5 VA 15 VA 20 VA - 5 VA 7.5 VA
1000 A 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 20 VA 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA
1200 A 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA 30 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
1250 A 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA 30 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
1500 A 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA
1600 A 15 VA 20 VA 45 VA 45 VA 10 VA 15 VA 15 VA
2000 A 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA 45 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
2500 A 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA 45VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
3000 A 15 VA 30 VA 60 VA 60 VA 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
4000 A - - - - 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
5000 A - - - - 15 VA 20 VA 20 VA
LCTB 140/100V (45) LCTB 140/130V (45)
DImEnSIOnS
2626
lc
tb
  2
25
  s
er
ie
s
LCTB 225/125 (50)  LCTB 225/167 (50)
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTB 225/125 (50) 600/5A, 10VA, cl. 1
LCTB 225/125 (50) LCTB 225/167 (50)
Busbar 124 x 93 mm 166 x 65 mm
Depth 50 mm 50 mm
Width 225 mm 225 mm
Primary current 600 A...6000 A 1000 A...7500 A
Secondary current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy class 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1 0.2S; 0.2; 0.5; 1
Transformer type LCTB 225/125 (50) LCTB 225/167 (50)
Accuracy class 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1 0.2S 0.2 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
600 A - 5 VA  5 VA 10 VA - - - -
750 A - 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA - - - -
800 A - 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA - - - -
1000 A 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 3.75 VA 5 VA 10 VA
1200 A 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
1250 A 5 VA 10 VA 10 VA 15 VA - 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA
1500 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA
1600 A 7.5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 5 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA
2000 A 10 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 30 VA 30 VA
2500 A 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 30 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA
3000 A 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 60 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA
4000 A 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA 60 VA 10 VA 15 VA 30 VA 45 VA
5000 A 15 VA 30 VA 100 VA 100 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA 45 VA
6000 A 15 VA 60 VA 100 VA 100 VA 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA 45 VA
7500 A - - - - 15 VA 20 VA 30 VA 45 VA
LCTB 225 - BusBar series
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
27
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
27
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
lc
ts
   s
er
ie
s
sPLiT COre series - LCTs
ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTS 93/30SC (40) 100/5A, 1.5VA, cl. 1
LCTS 93/30SC (40) LCTS 125/50SC, 155/80SC, 195/80SC
Transformer type LCTS 93/30SC (40) LCTS 125/50SC (40) LCTS 155/80SC (40) LCTS 195/80SC (64)
Accuracy class 0.5 1 0.5 1 0.5 1 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
100 A - 1.5 VA - - - - - -
150 A - 1.75 VA - - - - - -
200 A - 2.5 VA - - - - - -
250 A - 3.75 VA 1 VA 2.5 VA 1 VA 2.5 VA - -
300 A 2.5 VA 5 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 1.5 VA 3.75 VA - -
400 A 3.75 VA 6.25 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA 2.5 VA 3.75 VA - -
500 A - - 3.75 VA 5 VA 3.75 VA 5 VA 1.25 VA 5 VA
600 A - - 5 VA 7.5 VA 5 VA 7.5 VA 1.25 VA 5 VA
750 A - - 7.5 VA 10 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 5 VA 10 VA
800 A - - 7.5 VA 10 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA 7.5 VA 10 VA
1000 A - - 10 VA 15 VA 10 VA 15 VA 10 VA 20 VA
1200 A - - - - 15 VA 30 VA 15 VA 20 VA
1250 A - - - - 15 VA 30 VA 15 VA 20 VA
1500 A - - - - 20 VA 45 VA 20 VA 30 VA
1600 A - - - - 20 VA 45 VA 20 VA 30 VA
2000 A - - - - 20 VA 45 VA 25 VA 30 VA
2500 A - - - - 25 VA 45 VA 25 VA 30 VA
3000 A - - - - 30 VA 45 VA 30 VA 45 VA
4000 A - - - - - - 30 VA 45 VA
5000 A - - - - - - 30 VA 45 VA
LCTS  93/30SC (40) LCTS  125/50SC  (40) LCTS  155/80SC (40) LCTS  195/80SC  (64)
Window
dimensions 23 x 33 mm 85 x 54 mm 85 x 125 mm 82 x 162 mm
Depth 40 mm 40 mm 40 mm 64 mm
Width 93 mm 125 mm 155 mm 195 mm
Primary
current 100 A...400 A 250 A...1000 A 250 A...3000 A 500 A...5000 A
Secondary
current 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A 1 A,  5 A
Accuracy
class 0,5; 1 0,5; 1 0,5; 1 0,5; 1
sid
e v
ie
w
fr
on
t v
ie
w Front view (dimensions in mm)
Type a b c d e
125/50SC (40) 54 158 85 106 125
155/80SC (40) 85 198 125 136 155
195/80SC (64) 80 245 160 179 195
Side view (dimensions in mm)
Type a’ b’ c’ d’ e’
125/50SC (40) 60 50 40 65 80
155/80SC (40) 60 50 40 65 80
195/80SC (64) 84 74 64 80 100
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUTS:
5 A
- In stock, dispatch within 48h: version with secondary current x/5A.
2828
LCTP 75/15 (60) LCTP 105/21 (40)
LCTP - 3-PHase BusBar series
Transformer type LCTP 75/15 (60) LCTP 105/21 (40) LCTP 140/31 (40)
Accuracy class 05 1 0.5 1 0.5 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
100 A - 1.5 VA - 1.5 VA - -
125 A - 1.5 VA - 1.5 VA - -
150 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA - 1.5 VA - -
160 A 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA - -
200 A - - 1.5 VA 1.5 VA - -
250 A - - 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA 1.5 VA

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example: LCTP140/31 (40) 600/5A; 2.5 VA; cl. 1
29
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
29
w
w
w.
lu
m
el.
co
m
.p
l
Transformer type LCTP 185/27 (45) LCTP 185/37 (45)
Accuracy class 1 1
Rated primary current Transformer burden
100 A 1.5 VA -
150 A 1.5 VA -
200 A 2.5 VA -
250 A 2.5 VA -
300 A 5 VA 2.5 VA
400 A 5 VA 5 VA
500 A 5 VA 5 VA
600 A - 5 VA
800 A - 5 VA
DImEnSIOnS
INPUT:
OUTPUT:
5 A
100 A
800 A
 3-PHase rOuND CONDuCTOr series- LCTP
LCTP 185/27 (45)  LCTP 185/37 (45)
LCTP 185/27 (45) LCTP 185/37 (45)
Hole diameter Ø 27  mm Ø 37 mm
Depth 45 mm 45 mm

ORDER
Required data: transformer type/ primary current/ secondary current/ power/ accuracy class
Order example:  LCTP 185/27 (45) 100/5 A, 1.5 VA,  cl. 1
3030
Ac
ce
ss
Or
ie
s
DIn Rail mounting Base:
(additional accessories - have to be order separatly)
ACCESSORIES
Accessories
Description View
Thread cutting screw
 4 x 35mm
Thread cutting screw
 4 x 45mm
Thread cutting screw
 4 x 75mm
Wall mounting clamp
Swivel
Shoe for self tapping
M4 screw
(o
nl
y f
or
 tr
an
sfo
rm
er
s
of
  L
CT
S
ty
pe
)
Nut of M4 screw
Locking pin
Thread cutting screw
 M4 x 45 mm
Order code Transformer type View
LH000-0904-130-123
LCTR 50 (30),
 LCTB 50 (30)
LH000-0904-130-002 LCTR 45, LCTB 45
LH000-0904-130-124
LCTM 62W, LCTM 74W
LCTR 62,
LCTB 62 (40),
LCTB 74, LCTB 86,
 LCTB 100,
LCTB 104
Terminal Cap
Terminal
DIN Rail Plate
Wall Mounting Clamp
Case